EUROQUARTZ
EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000  info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EQHM22C Low EMI Oscillator
2.5 x 2.0 x 0.9mm SMD - Group ‘C’ 16MHz to 40MHz
Provides up to 12dB reduction in system EMI
‘Drop-in’ replacement for standard clocks
Choice of modulation rate and spread

SPECIFICATION
3EQHM22C-BT-32.768-C1.0
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION SPREAD TYPES and % MODULATION
DOWN SPREAD
D0.5 -0.50%
D1.5 -1.5%
D2.0 -2%
CENTRE SPREAD
C0.25 ±0.25%
C0.75 ±0.75%
C1.0 ±1.0%
‘T’ for Tristate
Frequency Stability Code
‘A’ to ‘F’. See specification above
Frequency (MHz)
Group ‘C’
AVAILABILITY OF SPREAD TYPES AND MODULATION RATES
Series designation
Pad Connections
1  Enable/Disable
2  Ground
3  Output
4  Supply Voltage
Voltage Code
 18 = 1.8V
 25 = 2.5V
 3   = 3.3V
2.5
2
.0
Top View
1.0
Bottom View
0.68
1.63
E Q Z
1.63
0
.5
8
0
.9
1
.2
3
0
.9
0
1
3 4
2
Solder Pad